Ambiente Energia Brianza S.p.A. - Costi contabilizzati

Dati in euro

Servizi
Farmacie

Centro Sportivo
Servizio Idrico
Lampade Votive
Servizi Innovativi
Servizi Generali

Anno 2022

7.979.742
12.901
1.485.541
135.149
461.912
12.450.755

Anno 2021

8.354.494
738.592
1.624.480
143.042
292.633
10.672.759

22.526.000

21.826.000



