

Ambiente Energia Brianza S.p.A. - Costi contabilizzati*Dati in euro*

Servizi	Anno 2022	Anno 2021
Farmacie	7.979.742	8.354.494
Centro Sportivo	12.901	738.592
Servizio Idrico	1.485.541	1.624.480
Lampade Votive	135.149	143.042
Servizi Innovativi	461.912	292.633
Servizi Generali	12.450.755	10.672.759
	22.526.000	21.826.000